
 
 
 

                                                 Placement Cell  

 

    Present Members of the Cell : 

 

Mr. T. Rajesh    Coordinator   (Faculty) 

Dr. P. Kamala Sayi    Member (Faculty) 

Mr. AEP. Hanumantha Rao  Member (Faculty) 

Ms. P. Gayathri    Member (Faculty) 

Ms. Md. Sumbul    Member (Faculty)  

K. Prathima MCA (L)  Member          (Student) 

    P. Surekha III MCS    Member          (Student) 

 

 

PLACEMENT CELL REPORT 

ACADEMIC YEAR NAME OF THE COMPANY NO OF STUDENTS 

SELECTED 

2014-15 

TCS, CHENNAI 

MAS AKSHYA, CHINTHAVARAM 

MY DEALS 24/7 NELLORE 

CADDY CODE SOLUTION, CHENNAI 

TECH MAHINDRA, HYDERABAD 

02 

24 

26 

20 

06 

2015-16 CADDY CODE SOLUTION, CHENNAI 

TECH MAHINDRA, CHENNAI 

NARAYANA ENGG COLLEGE 

WIPRO, HYDERRABAD 

SUN BUSINEWSS SOLUTION, HYDERABAD 

SRI CITY, TADA 

APPACHY FOOT WEARS, SULLURUPET 

27 

17 

03 

04 

24 

14 

12 



 
 
 

2016-17 

 

MY DEALS 24/7 

FLEX TRONICS 

TIRUMALA 

SRI CITY 

 VENKATESWARA DEGREE COLLEGE 

G.V.R. PROWN COMPANY 

ICIC I BANK 

HDFC BANK 

6 

8 

12 

19 

03 

09 

03 

06 

2017-18 APPOLO PHARMACY 

APPACHY FOOT WEARS, SULLURUPET 

TCS 

AMEZON 

CHANDANA BROTHERS, NELLORE 

D.R.W. COLLEGE 

TCS 

KALLAM TEXTILES LTD 

THINK SYNQ SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

07 

13 

04 

06 

04 

03 

07 

14 

18 

2018-19 SRI VANI ENTER PRISES 

NAVATHA ROAD TRANSPORT  

KALLA TEXTILES LTD 

GREEN TECH PVT LTD 

G.V.R PROWN COMPANY 

TACH MAHINDRA 

ICIC LOBARD GIC LTD 

FLEX TRONICS 

THINK SYNQ SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

10 

14 

09 

07 

10 

11 

14 

12 

17 



 
 
 

2019-20 SRI CHAITHANYA INSTITUTIONS 

MEDI CARE PVT LTD  

NICE EDUCATION ,KERALA 

HERO MOTERS AND LOYAL TEX TILES 

SRAVYA GROUP OF COMPANIES 

57 

04 

24 

18 

14 

 

     

     



 
 
 

      
                 

                                        
  



 
 
 

                   

                   

 

 

 


